ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5163
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5163-M-4-6987 MUHAMMAD ARQAM

5163-M-4-6988
5163-M-4-6989
5163-M-4-6990
5163-M-4-6991
5163-M-4-6992
5163-M-4-6993

EMAN AZIZ KHAN
JAWERIYA
IBRAHIM NOOR
MYSHA JAN
AMNA YOUSAF
RUMMAN

FATHER NAME
AAQIB MUHAMMAD
UMER AZIZ KHAN
AZMAT KHAN

ISHAQ HUSSAIN
SALEEM JAN
YOUSAF ALl KHAN
SIKANDAR BAKHT

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
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59
55
55
55
51
55
33

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
44.00%
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