## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 5163

**INSTITUTION NAME:** PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5163-M-4-6987	MUHAMMAD ARQAM	AAQIB MUHAMMAD	4	75	59	78.67%
5163-M-4-6988	EMAN AZIZ KHAN	UMER AZIZ KHAN	4	75	55	73.33%
5163-M-4-6989	JAWERIYA	AZMAT KHAN	4	75	55	73.33%
5163-M-4-6990	IBRAHIM NOOR	ISHAQ HUSSAIN	4	75	55	73.33%
5163-M-4-6991	MYSHA JAN	SALEEM JAN	4	75	51	68.00%
5163-M-4-6992	AMNA YOUSAF	YOUSAF ALI KHAN	4	75	55	73.33%
5163-M-4-6993	RUMMAN	SIKANDAR BAKHT	4	75	33	44.00%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

7

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.